PI

Place
Clichy-Echecs-92
BELLAHCENE Bilel
LUTARD Theo
AFRAOUI Anaelle
BARBOT Pierre
KAMBRATH Yannick
RAKOTOMAHARO Fy Antenaina
BEN-ABED Mehdi
BANAT Rizlene

EA Thibault

LUTARD Florian
Cannes Echecs
MAKKAR Rajat
LAGARDE Dimitri
LAMARD Guillaume
RAYNAUD Alexia
BERGOUGNOUX Axel
FERRARI Louis
MALKA Samuel
COIFFAIT Pierre-Basile
CHRISTIEN Vincent
GIROYAN Gary
SOREDA Elisa

PIGEAT Alexandre
RAYNAUD Jean-Philippe
LOIACONO Sebastien
LAGARDE Adeline
FROMENT Victor
CORRENTE Roberto
Mulhouse Philidor
BURRI Quentin
MESSINGER Karl
HAUSSERNOT Cecile
IDER Borya

BERRIAT Diane

VEYS Vincent
MONNOT Leo
TROUVE Guillaume
GATINEAU Yovann
THOMAS Amaryllis
VIENNOT Dylan
BURGUNDER Theo
QUAN Leya
ZACHARY Matheo
RAMBEAUX Solene
ZACHARY Bastian
MARTINET Laura

GUERRY Emilien
KUHN Anna

FLICK Antoine
PHAM Tri-Luc
HUG Roxana
SCHNEIDER Mano

Il at o VoY Wi o WP

Championnat de France 2014
Classement par Equipes

Pts

6%

a O a O O,

3%

Nbr
10

17

25



FIERKUIN Bapusie
PIERRON Ines

Lutéce Echecs
VLACHOS Anatole
RODRIGUEZ Adrien
LUX Hugo De Melo
VIGNA Liza

BEDA Salome

ALBARIC Etienne
HORTION Donat
NATIK-SPIELMANN Noe
VIGNA Leo

CHATEAU Daphne
WARR-ESSER Alexandre
Cercle d'Echecs de Villepinte
KOCAUSTA Sila Celine
CHARGELEGUE Thomas
O'SULLIVAN Thomas
O'SULLIVAN Nicolas
BELLAICHE Elise

TANET Isabelle
MADDUMAGE Vishwa
EK Alexandre

Tremblay en France
YUAN Beline

NAVE Marie

COULET Axel

COULET Arthur
BOUSMAHA Wassel

LE MENELEC Alan-Long
MEILLON Judicael
FOULIARD Lisa
AFLALO Sophie
Bischwiller

FISCHER Julie
KANTZER Romain
FESSELIER Chelsea
BELLAHCENE Meriem
TOURNOIS Luan
GUERIN Juliette
KUBESCH Ethan
SCHMIDT Emma
BELLAHCENE Sofia
FESSELIER Melissa
SCHULZ Helene

HENRY Soren
MEYER Nicolas

GHEMET Whalid
SCHMITT Anatole
BELLAHCENE Anissa
LAGEL Nicolas

PRAT Pierre-Matthieu
GE Arthur

CHIEMEKA Paul
SCHULZ Victor

HEIT Flora

GRESS Lena

A -t A

32

34,5
7V

4%
32,5

6%

5%
5%
52

11

23



10

11

12

U.E. e Bois-Lolompes
BASSINI Emile
TRAVADON Loic
MARIMOUTOU Loic
MORACCHINI Margaux
BALDI Valentine
LEPAPE Eleonore
ARIZA Thomas

DJIA Cybell-Aure
BABAYEVA Sabina
PHAM Virgile
BABAYEVA Sitara
BASSINI Nina
RONDEAU Maurene
Marseille Echecs
BROLY Mathilde
BACROT Alexandre
DANIELIAN Kevin
CHARVEIN Gabriel
MALASSAGNE Gabriel
CHAUVET Vincent
BAROYAN Davit
BERTRAND Alexandre
EISENBERG Philippe
POTRATZ Yannick
Corsica Chess Club
TOMASI Elise
BUNOUST Lucas
BOUSLIMI Nabil
MORISON Julien
ROUX Baptiste

RATIER-FONTANA Matteo

LHOSTIS Florian
DRUAUX Alexandre
MOREL Anthony
RATIER-FONTANA Loic

DELADERRIERE Calypso

HEINRICH Laurine
BEDINI Lucas

PIERINELLI FLORI Marc-Benoit

Le Petit Pouchet Paris
GAGOUA Nani

EL BARBRY Sarah
DUQUESNE Adrien
LE TANNEUR Marie
LEGRAND Claire
LANFRANCHI Fanette
IKEDA Hana

Agneaux Saint-L6

NAVROTESCU Andreea-Cristiana

AUVRAY Honorine
NIEPCERON Aurelien

BENETEAUDESMOULIERES Lorine
NAVROTESCU Viad-Andrei

ROBERT Yoann
MARGUERITE Gauthier
TALBIOUI Chirine
OLIVIER Hugo

6%

32 10

32 14
8%

3%

6%

31,5 10

2%
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14

15

16

17

18

RIOULT Nathan
Thomas Bourgneuf - Creteil
MOHAMMAD Fahim
MEKHANE Adam
VERCAUTRIN Khepra
ROUFFIGNAC Marie
AMGHAR Ismael
LEGROS Aymeric
GUERIN Tristan
Echiquier Club Le Mans
HARUTYUNYAN Safar
EUGENE Floryan
BOUVET Florian
HARUTYUNYAN Ruben
MIDY Robin

GAO Etienne
LUBINEAU Mathis
MARIE Florian

PLAUT Florian
GIF-CC2-Echecs
IMPEROR Amelie
IMPEROR Lorene
CROUZET Louka
BOURDETTE Evan
HENRY lzoenn
DUPONT Mathis
HENRY Aziliz

KING Swann

Colmar Echecs
GAUTIER Anand
THOMAS Anysia
MULLER Tom

PATALANO Lila
KOCH Benjamin
DIETRICH Thomas

HOEGY Luc

KERN Nicolas

KOCH Emilie

KOCH Pauline

KERN Caroline
PATALANO Jade
KOCH Marion
C.E.M.C. Monaco
LOMANDONG Marc-Antoine
CHUNG Mathilde
LAMBLIN Alexandre
LOMANDONG Noela-Joyce
COSTA Anthony
APAP Hugo

LAMBLIN Jean
VERHULST Jens
Echiquier Tourangeau
SALLES Louis
DUVAL Claire
COMMIN Augustin
DUTREUIL Raphael
OLLIVIER Clemence

4%

a & O O N

4%
4%
3%
30 13

¢}

a O a O,

4%z

30 8

6%

5%

4%
4%

29,5 12

5%



19

20

21

22

23

24

DEDENON Quentin
NICOLAS-MANCEAU Maya
DUVAL Thomas

RIOLAND Paul

EL ARCHI Jounaid

EL ARCHI Yassir

EVRAT Baudouin

Lille Université Club Echiquier du Nord

CHACHIACHVILI Salome
CALOONE Thomas
CHACHIACHVILI Loma
CALOONE Jules
FRETEL Liza
CHAIGNET Lucas
JOULIA Benjamin
CABARRUS Valentin
LEBRET Loriane
SCHEBEN Baptiste
Echiquier Henri IV Pau
BRUNEAU Maylis
FAVAREL-LUBEIGT Helina
PUCHEU Camille
BEAUDUIN Kei
DOYEN Remi
RAMBAUT Anthony
REMACLE Auguste
LALANNE Pierre

La Tour Hyéroise
TOURNEBISE Nikita
NGUYEN Thao Nhi
ROLLAND Luna
BAUDRY Emilien
DEGRAEVE Remy
CRISCIONE Mael
CORNILEAU Juliette
BAUDRY Remi
DEQUIDT Manon
CHAMBET Armand
ROBIC Damien
BACROT Victoria
MERIAUX Malak

I'Echiquier de La Ville Montreuil

CONTI Anne-Marie
CAILLE Hugo
MAUFFREY Victor
COJEST Athena
AZOUNI Anais

HAROVELO-LEGENDRE Igor

Grenoble Bayard Echecs
AUBERT Estee

AUBERT Laurane

AUBERT Elea

SAIAH Anouk

SAIAH Salome
RODRIGUES-CISSE Oceane
Stanislas Echecs

DECUIGNIERE Tom
GOSPNNARII Tandnra

4%
4%z
4%
4%

295
7%

A4

10

13

10
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27

28

29

30
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SALIOU Sarah
REBOUD Joseph
ELLIS Antoine
ADRIAN Louise
VENARD Gautier
HOCH Anna
PILLARD Valentin
MARIE Leanne

Ecole Francgaise d'Echecs de Metz

CICCOLI Theo

JOLY Julien

NOLOT Clementine

HOANG Alexandre

BRION Marwan
DILLENSCHNEIDER Ernesto
TAJAN Baptiste

CAHEN Alexis

JOLY Camille

Echecs Club de Corbas

GEORGES Lisa
TRABET Mathis
BREYSSE Fiora
PEYSSONNEAUX Salome

BREYSSE Astrid
FROMHERZ Audrey
VERSAUD Marine
SITOUZE Emma
Echiquier Guingampais
LE BIHAN Alison
GINOVART Camille
CROOK Oliver-James
LE BIHAN Emma

LE BIHAN Meghane
Echecs Club Qullins
POULET Benoit
DAUXOIS Timothee
MERIC Geoffrey
STROHL Gregoire
REBOUL Lou-Orphe
PIGEAT Typhaine
POULET Sebastien
STROHL Antoine
Noisiel Echecs
NGUYEN Vincent
TOURE Shanthi
RANDRIANARIMANANA Alicia
NGUYEN Clement
TOURE Vasanth

Club d'Echecs de Sautron
TERRAZZONI Claire
BOURDEAUX Gabin
AUBRY Yannis
BOURDEAUX Angele
TERRAZZONI William
TUDOR Raphael

LE GOUIC Brendan

4%

3%

4%

275
6%
6%

4%
27

5%

4%

3%
3%
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Echiquier Carcassonnais
ROLLOT Florence
ZAKARIAN Armen
MAACHE Jawad

APAP Titouan

BELLINI Luca
I'Echiquier Toulousain
LAFOURCADE Victor
DUQUESNE Julien
LEVER Erwan

DESTIC Elena
BOUTILLON Nathanael
DESTIC Pablo
Echiquier Orangeois
MEUNIER Clement
VERNET Solene
DEGEORGES Mathis
MONTUS Juliane
VILLEVIEILLE Lucas

U.S.Villejuif Echecs
AFRAOUI Solenn

CAILLE Vincent

EDEN James

GTARI Aliya

GEHAN Clement
Vandoeuvre-Echecs
FADILI Assia

DE TALANCE Berenice
DE TALANCE Aliaume
FADILI Abdessamad
CHARBONNEL Christophe
FADILI Fatima
Echecs-Club Ajaccien
SABIANI Chjara

TOMASI Albert
GUILLEMART Marie
ANDREANI Thomas
DEFENDINI Henri
CARBUCCIA Chjara
BALLATI Gregory
AUDIBERT Valentin
FERRACCI-CECCALDI Armilia
ROCCHI Maelys-Christal
Echiquier Hilairois
SAUCOURT Nathan
LUCAS Arthur
DELAFENETRE Alexandre
DORY Manon

TESSIER Victor

TROUVE Farah

TROUVE Camille

C.E. Strasbourg
LAVERDET Tristan
RIVELLO Sofia

DA SILVA Quentin
KHATCHATRYAN Michel
WEHRUNG-MONTPEZAT Jonas
LUTHER Sophie

2/
7%

5%

26,5
6%

4%
26,5

4%

26,5
6%

5%

10
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

C.E.des 3 Pays
GUIMBAUD Nora
GRIGGIO Julie

ADDAD Samia
BALDANDORJ Temuulen
SESIA Ella

ATLI Celine

MEYER-HARTMANN Gino
THALI llias

Chevau-légers de la Choisille
DE LUSSAC Rainier

GIUA Louka

BIGNAND Helene

LEROI Matthieu

DE LUSSAC Estephe
ANDRE Victoria
GENNESSEAUX Gabrielle
DE LUSSAC Octave
BIGNAND Claire

Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
DELPIERRE Elie

PERRIN Sophie

BOUDOT Rayan

DEVAUX Juliette

POUPARD Clement

Club d'’Echecs de Saint-Maur
LARY Damien

WITTMANN Cedric
GATINEAU Tara

GATINEAU Mayuri

GALLONI Marina

SERE Philemon

SERE Nicolas

Orcher la Tour

RANDON Marion

BLANQUET Camille
GALOPIN Margot
LEFEBVRE Jade

SARAFIAN Thomas
BAYARSAYKHAN Enerel
BIGOT Lucie

BOHAER Xavier

La Farléde Toulon Echecs
DESCOTTE Chloe

LASMAR Lyes

ROBERT Youmna

LASMAR Yanis
FOURRIQUES Elise
SAHRAOQUI Sophia
Esbarres Bonnencontre Echecs
FORT Adelin

KOPPE Melissa

FORT Armand

GHIROTTO Tanguy
ZMBOYAN Sargis

Maison des Echecs Toulouse Lardenne

PAGE Soline
GRIMAIII T ani

255
5%
52

255

52

4%

245

R
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48

49

50
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BARTELS Karina
BARTELS Marco
ESTADIEU Romeo
HOLLER Isabel
BelfortEchecs-AEAU
MUTLU Saliha-Sultan

MUTLU Arif-Emre
VOGLIQI Xhemshid
SONET Kelly

RIMBAUX Pauline
WAKED Olivier

TENEV Preslav

SONET Sandy
GRUNFELDER Anthony
MUTLU Mustafa
VARRAUX-TOUZE Elliot
VARRAUX-TOUZE Killian
MAATALLAH Zacharia
MUTLU Mehmed-Emin
GRATALOUP Quentin
SACHART Benoit Bogdan
RYBAK Jade
GAUTHIER Laurent
AGON Leopold
CARETTE Angelina
MOUNSENA Ugo-Aphay
YALTIN Eva

BEN SMAIL Tesnime
SONET Laury

GUIPET Chloe

Cavalier de la Tourelle Saint-Mande

MOKRANI Rayan
HINGOUET Matthieu
DUMAS Charles
RUBLE Louis

BOL Frederic

JACOB Renaud
Avant-Garde-Caennaise
SECOUARD Lucie
PAILLARD Eliott
PIASSALE Nils

ERDEM Ahmet
PIASSALE Mael
DEMAN Victoire
DEMAN Pauline
DELAGE Kenael
AE.AA. "La Dentdu Roi"
MILOJEVIC-DAIM Lola-Shaina
BAJULAZ Manon
PETITJEAN Mathilde
PETITJEAN Antoine

THILL-SOLENTE Gabriel
COSTA BOSCHETTO Lisa
Carquefou Echecs
THORAVAL Marie
ROUSSEL Simon

245 25

3%
2%
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

BOULAR | Emilie
PELLAT Camille
ROUSSEL Matthieu
Echiquier Club Créonnais
CATHERINEAU Alexandre
FERNANDEZ Leon
TROLONGE Remi
MENUET Anais

VOLPIN Lea

Club d'Echecs d'Avoine
PIONNIER Camille
ADAM Flavia

PATARIN Arnaud
TABARY Anaelle
PIONNIER Axel
PINAUD Laurine
Echecs Club Montpellier
BAUER Alexandra
COUDERC Clarisse
WILLEMS Niels
SAMBUC David
DENNINGER Gael

PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin

MUZZARELLI Hogan
Echiquier Niortais
BARBOTTE Jeanne
HABIBALLAH Sarah
HABIBALLAH Linda
COURTIN Anas
BARBOTTE Leo
SENTUCQ Jules
BOULAI Camille
GAUBERT Cedric
L'Echiquier Dieppois
WOLFF Anya-Raven
BONNIN Mathurin
LEROND Anne-Claire
BRANLANT Albane
LEHARANGER Cyril
RIGAUD Titouan
DEREGNAUCOURT Lucas
DAVOUST Raphael
GERARD Enguerrand
Reims Echec et Mat
FRANCOIS Gwladys
FORNES Marie

JOUNIAUX Quentin
BENKIRANE Nabil
MALOULI Lena

LENOIR Therence
Marseille Passion Echecs
NGUYEN Joshua
HRISTOV Ina

KONATE Salma
RALIJAONA Gabriela
NICOLAS Basile
Echiquier du pays de Liffré

235
6%
4%
4%

4%

22,5

4%
4%z
3%
22,5
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61

62

63

64

65

FRANCOIS Adrien
CHEIKH-BOUKAL Ziyad
BOISYVON Camille
CATHERINOT Margot
FIAUX Lilou
L'Echiquier Chalonnais
SIMAKU Darius
RANDRIANAINA Merlin
DELLOQUE Remi
GHEZZALI Leana
ARNAUD Aurelien
BOURNEL Antoine
KRAJEWSKI Joaquim
LEC Echiquier Limousin
BUDAK Rewi
SELEBRAN Henri
VIERS Emmanuel
PETIT-FRESSINAUD Juliette
VIERS Matthieu
SAUVIAT Thomas
BUDAK Lori

GIREL Joseph
HENNEQUIN Chloe
DELPECH Anthony
VIERS Alexandre
HENNEQUIN Clara
Echiquier des Papes
HERNANDEZ Lara
BRIATTE Meline
ARMENGAUD Lola
DUMAS Belonie
BACHIRI Nada
ARMENGAUD Maela
CAZABAN Michel

MONI! Elona

Echiquier Bordelais
RAZAFINDRATSIMA Timothe
FAURE Remi

FALAMI Ines

ROYER Celia

FALAMI Meinel

Echecs Plus de Cherbourg-Octeville

VIEL Simon

SEIGNAT Florian
LEPLONGEON Mathilde
LE BERRE Audrey

LE BERRE Rachel
LEPLONGEON Aurore
Echiquier du Gatinais
GOIX Theo

VALLEE Ryan
NORMAND Maixent
DUPEUX Amelie
DUPEUX Simeon
SAKHI Chaima
DUPEUX Enora
DUPEUX Calmin
GALLINEAU Raphaelle

2%z

4%z

3%

12

10



66

67

68

69

70

71

WEBER Manon

Echiquier Grenoblois
LEPOITTEVIN Thomas
CLAUSTRE Jordan
STAMBOULIAN Brice
STAMBOULIAN Clement
BEAUSSIER Noemie
Echiquier Domloupéen
SEITE Yamina
GEFFROY Leo
NORMAND Victor
BOITEUX Marine
MARTIN Axel

AUBRY Youri

SEITE Sullian

CE Vitrolles

DUDOGNON Thibault
MARS Fiona

MARS Theo
BOGHOSSIAN Lucie
BOGHOSSIAN Hugo
Echiquier Albert Le Grand
JAUREGUIBERRY Azylis
GERARDIN Philibert
JAUREGUIBERRY Killiane
COURGQOSSE Capucine
DAMIAN Marie-Lou

Les Cheiks de Brossolette
KENDIRLIK Berenice
BENNANI Nesrine
ZOUHAIR Mouna
MANSER Lucas

RISS Selenia

ZOUHAIR Nour El Hoda
Echiquier Ledonien
SALVADO Salome
CHEVAUX Theophile
NOUZE Nicolas
STALDER Emilien
HADOUIRI Manale
NOUZE Agathe

5%

17,5



